TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79019739

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Optima Health Limited	05/25/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Optima Consumer Health Limited
Address:	Concept House, Brackenbeck Road, Lidget Green Bradford, West Yorkshire BD7 2LW
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	An English Company
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Optima Consumer Health Limited
Address: Concept House, Brackenbeck Road,

Lidget Green

Bradford, West Yorkshire BD7 2LW

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004852 FRAME: 0047

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004852 FRAME: 0048

RECORDED: 08/31/2012